KUSHIRO AIRPORT SHUTTLE BUS

SRR ZEE AR/ N REZ]  20254F 12/1 ~20264F 1/5
¥1/6 UIBRIIMEA A VOREICHEWVEBZINERELYET, T RIS,
FRATHERE R Flight time 45/ R Bus time
e Kushiro station
J_gi;lizf: Flight No. D/e_stination Departure - Arrival Wharf %TEE%EE?I Ai|:;).3|:t Arrivalrti'me
ANA(NH) 4872 | #1F % (CTS) 8:55 9:45 7:15 1:25 8:10
JAL(JL) 2860 | EE¥k(OKD) 9:05 9:55 7:25 7:35 8:20
AIR DO(HD) 72 | P H(HND) 9:50 11:40 8:10 8:20 9:05
JAL(JL) 540 | B HHND) 10:20 12:10 8:40 8:50 9:35
ANA(NH) 742 | FHHND) 13:45 15:35 12:05 12:15 13:00
ANA(NH) 4874 | HF % (CTS) 14:35 15:25 12:55 13:05 13:50
JAL(JL) 542 | SFH(HND) 15:15 17:10 13:35 13:45 14:30
JAL(JL) 2864 | E£¥%(OKD) 15:30 16:20 13:50 14:00 14:45
ANA(NH) 4876 | 1+ (CTS) 17:10 18:00 15:30 15:40 16:25
JAL(JL) 2868 | EE¥k(OKD) 18:55 19:45 17:15 17:25 18:10
AIR DO(HD) 74 | P H(HND) 18:25 20:15 16:45 16:55 17:40
JAL(JL) 544 | FHHND) 19:35 21:25 17:55 18:05 18:50
Airline Flight No. Place of departure ﬂ%*’ﬁ'*ﬁ%ﬂ#ﬁsﬁ Flight time ?ﬁfﬁl \X Bus time
st E 4 F i Departure Arrival . .
H Z Z| & The bus to Kushiro city departs shortly after the
ANA(NH) | 4871 | #HiF&& (CTS) 7:40 8:25 arrival of each plane.
JAL(JL) 2861 | EE¥k(OKD) 7:50 8:35 PR T HERYBEHRNITEDNR
AIR DO(HD) 71 | FEH(HND) 7:40 9:15 (X, RITHERNIEZEZR107~25%
JAL(JL) 541 | B HHND) 8:00 9:35 RTHHEELYET,
ANA(NH) | 741 | FIE(HND) 11:30 13.05 | FAROERLEL. [2OMRAINEHALICNE
JAL(JL) 543 | B H(HND) 12:45 14:30 A
WAL FT w455
ANA(NH) 4873 | #F =% (CTS) 13:20 14:05 Bl
JAL(JL) 2865 | ¥k (OKD) 14:15 15:00
a MOO FT #55%
ANA(NH) 4875 | #FTF=% (CTS) 15:55 16:40
JAL(JL) 2869 | ¥ (OKD) 17:40 18:25
o . . 1% AT Rl <
AIR DO(HD) 73 | FH(HND) 16:15 17:50 Fuohan = C 1555
JAL(JL) 545 | FHHND) 17:15 18:55

AKANBUS Co.,LTD.
/N2 S=%E  TeL0154-37-2221  http://www.akanbus.co.jp




Tl EE 5278 & #S/ N R IFZIZR
20254 12A1H~20264 1A5H X1/6LARIIMES AV DREIZHEVWBHZNEREGYET, T TRIESLY,
ANA JAL ADO JAL ANA ANA JAL JAL ANA JAL ADO JAL
s o = ” 4872 2860 712 540 742 4874 542 2864 4876 2868 14 544
F 8:55| F£ 9:05| 34 9:50 (3 10:20{3] 13:45|F 14:35|F] 15:15| & 15:30[F 17:10{ & 18:55[F] 18:25|F 19:35

& % /N A
74Y%-3Iv2°'7-7M00| T7:15 1:25 8:10 8:40 12:05 12:55 13:35 13:50 15:30 17:15 16:45 17:95
BlEgm & (FU o ReTFAED| 7:16 1:26 8:11 8:41 12:06 12:56 13:36 13:51 15:31 17:16 16:46 17:56
glmERaa z2s-3F+0xl 720 7:30 8:15 8:45 12:10 13:00 13:40 13:95 15:35 17:20 16:50 18:00

% 7:25 1:35 8:20 8:50 12:15 13:05 13:45 14:00 15:40 17:25 16:55 18:05
# % X & 1+ T B 721 71:37 8:22 8:92 12:17 13:07 13:47 14:02 15:42 17:27 16:57 18:07
= % 7:28 7:38 8:23 8:53 12:18 13:08 13:48 14:03 15:43 17:28 16:58 18:08
= O 7 e & 7:29 7:39 8:24 8:54 12:19 13:09 13:49 14:04 15:44 17:29 16:59 18:09
x i  7:30 7:40 8:25 8:55 12:20 13:10 13:50 14:05 15:45 17:30 17:00 18:10
% #® XK & e T Bl 7:31 7:41 8:26 8:56 12:21 13:11 13:51 14:06 15:46 17:31 17:01 18:11
E m K & 2 T B| 733 7:43 8:28 8:58 12:23 13:13 13:53 14:08 15:48 17:33 17:03 18:13
5 B X @& 5 T #H 7:36 7:46 8:31 9:01 12:26 13:16 13:56 14:11 15:51 17:36 17:06 18:16
5 HY vl | 7:38 7:48 8:33 9:03 12:28 13:18 13:58 14:13 15:53 17:38 17:08 18:18
vavEv sy ey —wl 740 7:50 8:35 9:05 12:30 13:20 14:00 14:15 15:55 17:40 17:10 18:20
X % £ 2 T #| 744 7:54 8:39 9:09 12:34 13:24 14:04 14:19 15:59 17:44 17:14 18:24
X 3 =2 ER wi|  7:46 7:56 8:41 9:11 12:36 13:26 14:06 14:21 16:01 17:46 17:16 18:26
& = wi|  7:48 7:58 8:43 9:13 12:38 13:28 14:08 14:23 16:03 17:48 17:18 18:28
i B %z # 8:10 8:20 9:05 9:35 13:00 13:50 14:30 14:45 16:25 18:10 17:40 18:50

HIERZEEPETER/ AR FHBEELNTIEIRETEFEADT., FTOHI TEIZELY,

[N RAKIASH




